
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/28/18

Saturday Start 1st Payment 797,726

2nd Payment 837,612

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 879,493

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 923,468

5th Payment 969,641

1 12/29/18 Sat $26,487,538 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,125,452 1.658 4.4% 4.4% 6th Payment 1,018,123

2 01/02/19 Wed $22,910,442 $52,917,569 $53,000,000 $32,000,000 1.658 3.8% 8.1% 7th Payment 1,069,029

3 01/05/19 Sat $27,070,264 $68,180,565 $0 $0 1.658 4.5% 12.3% 8th Payment 1,122,481

4 01/09/19 Wed $23,139,546 $81,227,310 $0 $0 1.658 3.9% 15.7% 9th Payment 1,178,605

5 01/12/19 Sat $28,301,961 $97,184,773 $0 $0 1.658 4.7% 19.7% 10th Payment 1,237,535

6 01/16/19 Wed $23,671,756 $110,531,593 $0 $0 1.658 4.0% 22.8% 11th Payment 1,299,412

7 01/19/19 Sat $30,849,137 $127,925,227 $0 $0 1.658 5.1% 26.8% 12th Payment 1,364,382

8 01/23/19 Wed $27,648,611 $143,514,313 $0 $0 1.658 4.6% 30.2% 13th Payment 1,432,601

9 01/26/19 Sat $34,566,458 $161,413,817 $0 $0 1.658 5.7% 34.2% 14th Payment 1,504,231

10 01/30/19 Wed $35,769,008 $179,209,217 $0 $0 1.658 5.9% 38.1% 15th Payment 1,579,443

11 02/02/19 Sat $34,739,291 $196,492,322 $0 $0 1.658 5.8% 41.7% 16th Payment 1,658,415

12 02/06/19 Wed $31,705,649 $212,266,164 $0 $0 1.658 5.3% 44.8% 17th Payment 1,741,336

13 02/09/19 Sat $40,297,577 $232,314,567 $0 $0 1.658 6.7% 48.4% 18th Payment 1,828,403

14 02/13/19 Wed $36,857,817 $250,651,658 $0 $0 1.658 6.1% 51.6% 19th Payment 1,919,823

15 02/16/19 Sat $44,903,590 $272,991,593 $0 $0 1.658 7.4% 55.2% 20th Payment 2,015,814

16 02/20/19 Wed $40,543,598 $293,162,393 $0 $0 1.658 6.7% 58.2% 21st Payment 2,116,605

17 02/23/19 Sat $61,095,825 $323,558,108 $0 $0 1.658 9.9% 62.3% 22nd Payment 2,222,435

18 02/27/19 Wed $53,286,451 $350,068,591 $0 $0 1.658 8.7% 65.6% 23rd Payment 2,333,557

19 03/02/19 Sat $97,753,320 $398,701,736 $0 $0 1.658 15.4% 70.9% 24th Payment 2,450,235

20 03/06/19 Wed $122,825,270 $459,808,398 $0 $0 1.658 19.0% 76.4% 25th Payment 2,572,746

21 03/09/19 Sat $191,596,507 $555,129,362 $0 $0 1.658 28.0% 83.0% 26th Payment 2,701,384

22 03/13/19 Wed $267,144,963 $688,036,353 $0 $0 1.658 36.7% 89.2% 27th Payment 2,836,453

23 03/16/19 Sat $383,193,014 $878,678,281 $0 $0 1.658 48.1% 94.4% 28th Payment 2,978,275

24 03/20/19 Wed $534,289,925 $1,144,492,264 $0 $0 1.658 59.9% 97.8% 29th Payment 3,127,189

30th Payment 3,283,549

Total 53,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/28/2018


